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$569,900

3301 W 94TH TER, HIALEAH FL 33018
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Largest unit of it’s kind 3BR/3BA modern townhouse with
lakeview: Flexible Space: Easily convert space on 1st floor for
addt’l bedroom due to a full bath in 1st floor for aging parents.
Pet-Friendly Flooring: New, durable, waterproof, and scratch free.
Indoor Garage & outdoor space. Enjoy serene lakeview right from
your home, with finished outdoor […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Townhouse

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Townhouse Subdivision Name: BONTERRA

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 1962 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: More Than 20 Lbs Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $145 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $8,257 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

County: Miami-Dade County Date added: Added 1 month ago

Original List Price: $574,900 DOM: 21

MLS ID: A11677585

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1962 sq ft StoriesTotal: 2

Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces, Guest,
No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Security Features: Complex Fenced, Card
Entry, Phone Entry, Guard At Site, Security
Patrol

View: Other View Building Name: BONTERRA

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 1

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Combination Tub &
Shower

Room Bedroom Features: Other,
Primary Bath Shower

Room Living Room Features: Family Room

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Patio View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior Features: None

Cooling Y/N: Yes Waterfront Features: Lake

Window Features: Impact Glass, Sliding Cooling: Central Air

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes Interior Features: Volume Ceilings,
Walk-In Closet(s), Family Room

Heating: Central Furnished: Furniture For Sale

Flooring: Ceramic Floor Fencing: Fenced


